
SO o ç ëÉp íêÉÉíI
c á í ò ê çó I j Éä Äçì ê åÉs f̀ P MSR
HSNP VNOQ QUNQ
fd ] Ä~å ÖKã ÉäÄçì êå É

62 Rose Street,
Fitzroy, Melbourne VIC 3065
+61 3 9124 4814
IG @bang.melbourne



BRUNCH

Fresh fruit, honey, coconut 
labneh, almonds V,GF 
*contains nuts, milk

Breakfast Sandwich
Egg and bacon, tomato jam, 
avocado, milk bun 
*contains pork

Avocado, grilled sourdough, 
coriander, baby tomatoes, 
pumpkin seeds, lime V

Eggs Royale
Smoked salmon, poached eggs, 
spinach, hollandaise, English 
muffin PE

 

Victorian Broadwater ½ doz 
oysters, cucumber Nam Jim 

Blue swimmer crab, spiced 
watercress & cucumber cold 
soup GF
*contains shellfish

Pork and prawn Sui Mai
*contains pork, shellfish

Vegetable and truffle 
dumplings V

Prawn Har Gao
*contains shellfish

Pork belly & glass noodle 
rolls, plum chutney
*contains pork

Grilled minced “bumbu” 
chicken and lemongrass 
skewer, peanut sauce
*contains nuts

18.00
 
 
 

26.00

26.00

28.00

34.00

28.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

22.00

Southern deep water marlin, 
Tom Ka PE,GF 

Wok-fried scallops,lemon- 
grass, ginger, coconut GF 
*contains shellfish

Crispy fried Port Phillip 
calamari, yuzu, coriander
*contains shellfish

Fried eggplant,sesame 
dressing, coriander VE

Shredded sesame chicken, 
mango, cucumber, avocado, 
Thai basil, peanuts, 
mint GF
*contains nuts

Blue swimmer crab, rice 
noodles, chives, spring 
onion, kaffir lime GF
*contains shellfish

Wok-fried minced chicken 
and prawns, Thai basil, 
lime, coriander, sesame, 
rice noodles GF
*contains shellfish

Rendang beef cheek, dry 
noodles, broccolini

Wok-fried pork belly, 
chilli, Thai basil, yellow 
rice, fried egg
*contains pork

Grilled barramundi fillet, 
green papaya, shallots, 
coriander, garlic, ginger 
soy dressing PE 
 

Field mushroom, broccolini 
and truffle wok-fried red 
rice, fried egg, casava 
crackers V

Sides

Charred broccolini
Red rice
Yellow rice
Roti

32.00

28.00

34.00

32.00

28.00

34.00

38.00

38.00

35.00

39.00 

34.00

 
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

Please advise our staff if you have any 
dietaries

Whilst we endeavour to cater for all dietary 
requirements, we do not operate in an allergen 
free kitchen and are unable to rule out the 
possibility of allergen cross contamination
A 10% surcharge applies to Sunday and 15% on 
public holidays

V = vegetarian
VE = vegan
GF = gluten free
PE = pescatarian


