



62_Rose_Street, Fitzroy,_Melbourne_VIC_3065 +61_3_9124_4814 IG_@bang.melbourne

BRUNCH

requirements, we do not operate in an allergen free kitchen and are unable to rule out the possibility of allergen cross contamination A 10% surcharge applies to Sunday and 15% on public holidays

Fresh fruit, honey, coconut labneh, almonds V,GF *contains nuts, milk	18.00	Southern deep water marlin, Tom Ka PE,GF	32.00
Breakfast Sandwich Egg and bacon, tomato jam, avocado, milk bun *contains pork	26.00	Wok-fried scallops,lemon- grass, ginger, coconut GF *contains shellfish	28.00
Avocado, grilled sourdough, coriander, baby tomatoes, pumpkin seeds, lime V	26.00	Crispy fried Port Phillip calamari, yuzu, coriander *contains shellfish	34.00
	28.00	Fried eggplant,sesame dressing, coriander <mark>VE</mark>	32.00
Eggs Royale Smoked salmon, poached eggs, spinach, hollandaise, English muffin PE		Shredded sesame chicken, mango, cucumber, avocado, Thai basil, peanuts, mint GF *contains nuts	28.00
Victorian Broadwater ½ doz oysters, cucumber Nam Jim	34.00	Blue swimmer crab, rice noodles, chives, spring onion, kaffir lime GF *contains shellfish	34.00
Blue swimmer crab, spiced watercress & cucumber cold soup GF	28.00	Wok-fried minced chicken and prawns, Thai basil, lime, coriander, sesame, rice noodles GF *contains shellfish	38.00
*contains shellfish		Rendang beef cheek, dry noodles, broccolini	38.00
Pork and prawn Sui Mai *contains pork, shellfish	24.00	Wak fried next bally	25 00
Vegetable and truffle dumplings V	24.00	Wok-fried pork belly, chilli, Thai basil, yellow rice, fried egg *contains pork	35.00
Prawn Har Gao *contains shellfish	24.00	Grilled barramundi fillet, green papaya, shallots, coriander, garlic, ginger	39.00
Pork belly & glass noodle rolls, plum chutney	24.00	soy dressing PE	
*contains pork Grilled minced "bumbu" chicken and lemongrass skewer, peanut sauce *contains nuts	22.00	Field mushroom, broccolini and truffle wok-fried red rice, fried egg, casava crackers V	34.00
V = vegetarian VE = vegan		Sides	
GF = gluten free PE = pescatarian		Charred broccolini Red rice	7.00 7.00
Please advise our staff if you have any dietaries	,	Yellow rice Roti	7.00
Whilst we endeavour to cater for all di	etary		